
1 Jagadish Chandra Dan 9830418174 dr.jcdan@yahoo.com A-1

2 Manoj Kumar Gupta 9830459222 mkgupta.pintu@gmail.com A-2

3 Santanu Kundu   9903947831 santanukundu143@gmail.com A-3

4 Sayan Chakraborty   9433247741 dr.sayan@gmail.com A-4

5 Binay Guchhait    9830300206 drbinayg@gmail.com A-5

6 Arnab Kumar Patra   9433514503 arnabpatra89@yahoo.in A-6

8 Boudhyan Bhattacharjee 9477031946 bou.bhatt@gmail.com A-9

9 Nazneen Nahar Begam  9748791314 imnazneen90@gmail.com A-10

10 Sukanta Debnath 9804612145 docsukanta@gmail.com A-12

11 Souvik Mondal 9126580823 mondolsouvik12@gmail.com A-14

12 Shantanu Mallick 9051710000 santanumallik2011@gmail.com A-16

13 Saurav Bhattacharya 9874734535 bhasaurav@live.com A-17

14 Bikash Sardar 9474126902 bikashsardar1971@gmail.com A-18

15 Suman Dutta 9433111835 sumandutta1306@gmail.com A-19

16 Rajeev Chandnani 9903716672 drrajeevdc@gmail.com A-20

17 Indranil Basak A-21

18 Saifiz Alam A-22

19 Mausam Mandal 9732743790 drmausam123@gmail.com A-23

20 Parikshit Mallick 9831118085 Parikshitmullick@gmail.com A-24

21 Tuhindeb Das 8348632640 tuhindebdas@gmail.com A-25

22 Debojyoti Majumdar 9804330792 dr.debajyotimajumdar@gmail.com A-26

23 Rudra Prosad Goswami 9432369068 rudra.goswami@gmail.com A-28

24 Subrata Majumder 9874063645 dr.smkolkata@gmail.com A-29

25 Mousumi Mitra 9433091062 drmleisoi@gmail.com A-30

26 Sanchari De 9836115038 drsumitava@gmail.com A-32

27 Ronak Vyas A-33

28 Ranjan Bisoi A-34

29 Sumitava De A-36

30 Rajib Sikdar 9831544479 rajib.sikder2000@gmail.com A-40

31 Tamalika Das 8902476663 drtamalikadas30111988@gmail.com A-41

32 Bhabani Prasad Sahoo 9163867179 sahoo2331953@gmail.com A-42

33 Saurabh Pandey 9038000728 saurabhp2013@gmail.com A-43

34 Bivash Pathak 9564728133 pathakbivash@yahoo.in A-44

35 Sudipto Chakraborty 9903259851 sudipto.chakraborty@rediffmail.com A-45

36 Dushyant kumar Lahre 9748325005 dushyant.lahre@gmail.com A-47

38 Suman Chatterjee 9433383596 sumanchatterjee.1978@gmail.com A-49

41 Sumanta Sinha 9933000501 sinhasumanta0@gmail.com A-52

42 Sagnik Sur 8420072198 A-53

43 SK.Yeasuin Mondal 9674616682 A-55

44 Avik Medda 9038063997 avikmedda@gmail.com A-56

46 Sitanath Mondal 9434990819 A-58

47 Pranay Pal 9734780074 pranay.288@gmail.com A-59

48 Subhayan Bhattacharya 9073109115 subhayandoc@gmail.com A-60
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49 Sarbani Roy Mishra 9434305619 mishra.sarbani@gmail.com A-61

50 Pushkar Raj 8409511234 drpushkarraj14@gmail.com A-62

51 Kunal Chandra Jha 7042130941 drkunal2194@gmail.com A-63

52 Souvik Roy Mahapatra 8420031804 souvikbld88@gmail.com A-63

53 Mandira Chakraborty 99030097119 drmchak@gmail.com A-64

54 Hasina Banu 9674666199 dhrb13@gmail.com A-65

55 Shristi Butta 9831288293 shristi.butta@gmail.com A-66

56 Jyoti Subhra 9830818158 A-71

57 Sanchayta Kanta 7602495144 A-72

58 Sabnam Parvin 7980304119 A-73

59 Sambuddhya Chakraborty 9874606827 A-74

60 Alex Gearge 9746887412 A-75

61 MD Khairul Bashar 7980438460 A-76

62 V. Teja 9490350797 A-77

63 Aniruddha Sarkar 8272982438 A-78

64 Hardik B Patel 9327777333 A-79

65 V R Diwakar 8792495345 A-80

66 Rucha Karad 9922064429 A-81

67 SK Samsul Alam 7602765801 A-82

68 Sweety Barua 8777739107 A-83

69 Tanmay Biswas 8274038174 tanmaybiswas0210@gmail.com A-84

70 Motiur Rahaman 7980083202 rahamanmotiur1993@gmail.com A-85

71 Pronit Roy 8145522573 roy.pronit2010@gmail.com A-86

72 Ankita Mishra 9123012433 mishraankita070495@gmail.com A-87

73 Arijit Mahanti 9609546972 arijit.mahanti1996@gmail.com A-88

74 Dipika Kali 9123600171 dipikakoli1996@gmail.com A-89

75 Arijit Das 8777477710 arijit0304@gmail.com A-90

76 Ranit Chowdhury 9547728684 ranitchowdhury5@gmail.com A-91

77 Saahil Manna L Nongrum 89745483303 smlnongrum@gmail.com A-92

78 Himaghna Manna 7548919259 bmanna262@gmail.com A-93
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